
3. liga XVIII. RO ČNÍK

5. kolo

465 442

529 482

511 518

516 516

2021 1958

462 401

449 410

460 380

496 455

1867 1646
Kupka Lukáš

Kellner Peter

Strempek Milan

Galis Dušan Fodora Peter

BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou B
Pristačová Katka

Petreje Pavol

č.5

MKK Stará Turá C
Garafová Magdaléna

Hochelová Emília

TKK Extrémisti
Stašík Marcel

Mikuš Mário

TnKKoZ
19.10.2014

Medňanská Anna

Bednár Ľubomír

Škultéty Pavol

Mikuš Štefan

Nagy Maroš

KK Hustra Uhrovec B

2079

529

518

516

516

Por. Záp. Výhry Remízy Prehry Priemer Body
1. 4 3 0 1 1976,33 6
2. 4 3 0 1 1920,83 6
3. 4 3 0 1 1889,33 6
4. 4 1 0 3 1778,25 2
5. 4 0 0 4 1748,50 0

OZNAMY:

vypracovala: Lenka Gordíková 0908663215 llenullienka@gmail.com

Klub

Najlepšia štvorka kola
Hochelová Emília

Nové MestoKellner Peter

Nové Mesto

KK Moravské Lieskové

Bednár Ľubomír

Mikuš Štefan Nové Mesto

Kolkáre ň
Nové Mesto

BKK Bánocve n./Beb. "B"
KK Hustra Uhrovec B

MKK Stará Turá C
TKK Extrémisti

Tabuľka 3. ligy po 5. kole


